10/23/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$1,444.16

$1,444.16

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,885.59) ($20.00) 79

($2,885.59) ($20.00) 79

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$4,349.75 $4,329.75
$4,349.75 $4,329.75

$0.00

$0.00

208

208



